VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

280541- 17
305090- 25
281393- 93
281393-93
145134- 22
303583-70
303583-70
281283- 80
281393- 93
303583-70
281393-93
306238- 09
202654- 21
281023-14
281283- 80
280541- 17
195798- 52
282969- 20
162054- 64
301739-69
303583-70
197934- 54
152545-61
110592-12
195798- 52
303583-70
280541- 17
280541- 17
212640- 16
212640- 16
308553-93
280541- 17
145134- 22
110582- 02
301739-69
162054- 64
134344- 96
281353-53
162054- 64
301739-69
301739-69
281283- 80
308763-12
308553-93
308553-93
225689- 67
281353-53
226626- 34
191241-54
226626- 34
176650- 13
107127- 39
306238-09
281353- 53
142527- 34
145134- 22
281316- 16
281283- 80
308553-93
282182-09
228668- 39
280790-72
281756- 68
144489- 56
144489- 56
145134- 22
145134- 22
162054- 64
158298-91
281274-71
303583-70
145134- 22
162054- 64

LI SMONT PATRI CK
KEMPENEERS ALEX
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
MONETTE FRANK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BERNAERTS ANDRE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VECKX GERT

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
DEPUTTER JEAN

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

GERRI' TS JULI EN
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
VANW NCKEL JEF
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BEELEN MARCEL

KONI NCKX ALBERT
RASSCHAERT JAAK

GERRI TS JULI EN
BERNAERTS ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VANW NCKEL JEF
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
VANW NCKEL JEF
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
MONETTE FRANK
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
SCHEPMANS ERW N
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
BOON EDDY

M CHAUX HERVAN

WECKX GERT

LAMBEETS MAURI CE
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
MONETTE FRANK
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
GUELI NCKX VALERE

DENI VEL HUBERT
TOURNELLE DAVY

JAMAR CHRI S
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANDEPOEL ROCER
LENAERTS PATRI CK
BERNAERTS ANDRE
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANW NCKEL JEF

Local it

BEKKEVO
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
DI EST
KERSBEE
BUNSBEE
KERSBEE
VERSBEE
BUDI NGE
KERKOM
DI EST
BEKKEVO
KAGGEVI
TI ENEN
BUNSBEE
GRAZEN
BUNSBEE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
TIELT
KAGGEVI
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
GEETBET
GRAZEN
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
GRAZEN
BUNSBEE
RUMVEN
KUMTI CH
BUNSBEE
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
DI EST
BOUTERS
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
KERKOM
GRAZEN
KERKOM
BOUTERS
ST MG H
VWERSBEE
KUMTI CH
RANSBER
Bl NKOM
ZOUTLEE
DI EST
GRAZEN
BOUTERS
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BUNSBEE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
BUNSBEE
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214559
207068
210410
2
205735
204030
2
220839
3
3
4
212131
212197
202351
2
2
219719
199802
203917
214547

4
213113
211056
211575
2
5
3
4
215581
2
214742
5
2
199606
2
2
217276
200171
3
3
4
3
203282
2
3
204602
2
201336
214052
2
202374
202894
2
3
210497
3
212336
4
4
200791
210422
217531
218005
201006
2
4
5
4
216836
218283
6
6
5

Ri ng
Bague

209680919
206201419
606635919
206342019
200207119
207293119
207294719
609348219
206340719
208775719
206345419
209722619
202936219
200580819
209719219
209685019
209736019
213618719
207255819
213337219
207297719
203580419
211642219
209709219
209735519
208775119
209687419
209683219
202993719
202959419
213520019
209688119
200214119
207185919
203599619
207257019
213475419
200652919
207259719
213339019
213338219
209711919
200429119
213519719
213335819
200675919
213632319
200535319
203559219
200537419
200600219
204963719
209724019
200654719
204881519
200213019
203504419
209710819
213519819
200378719
204961319
203593719
203561319
207178519
207175819
200209919
200206419
207252519
213201419
203791819
209555619
213610919
207251419

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1740.
1739.
1736.
1735.
1735.
1733.
1732.
1731.
1731.
1730.
1725.
1724.
1723.
1723.
1723.
1721.
1718.
1718.
1717.
1714.
1710.



126
127
128

158298-91
108314- 62
308553-93
157972- 56
134344- 96
107127- 39
107127-39
281283- 80
282182-09
145134- 22
304792-18
162054- 64
145134- 22
212640- 16
152545-61
282182-09
212640- 16
304792-18
152545-61
212640- 16
108314- 62
212640- 16
212640- 16
310425-25
134344- 96
171932- 48
145134- 22
226626- 34
110592-12
142527- 34
301739-69
281316- 16
280695-74
139784- 07
144489- 56
134344- 96
162900- 37
306238-09
281353-53
303583-70
301739-69
301739-69
283184-41
304792-18
110582- 02
281393- 93
308764- 13
281393-93
212640- 16
212640- 16
212640- 16
281274-71
308763-12
212640- 16
212640- 16
212640- 16
308178-09
281756- 68
308178-09
282182-09
212640- 16
142527- 34
162900- 37
145134- 22
301739-69
281393-93
208709- 62
101207- 36
134344- 96

VANDEPOEL ROCER
SW NNEN ROGER
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
LI SMONT GECRGES
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
M CHAUX HERMAN

M CHAUX HERVAN
MONETTE FRANK
GUELI NCKX VALERE
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDEPCEL YVES
KONI NCKX ALBERT
GUELI NCKX VALERE
VANDEPCOEL YVES
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN
KONI NCKX ALBERT
VANDEPOEL YVES
SW NNEN ROGER
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCOEL YVES
BENATS CLEMENT
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
RASSCHAERT JAAK
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN
PRI NCEN HENRI
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
WECKX GERT

LAMBEETS MAURI CE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANOPPEN- LUYTEN

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
LENAERTS PATRI CK
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPCOEL YVES
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
JAMAR CHRI S
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
GUELI NCKX VALERE
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
DEPRE BENNY & ROBI N
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BERGVANS OVER
BELLI S DENI VEL
CHRI STI AENS HENR

+ R

+ R

+ R

RUMVEN
ASSENT
GRAZEN 1
LI NTER
RUMVEN
ST MG H
ST MG H
DI EST
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
RUMVEN
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
BOUTERS
GEETBET
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
ASSENT
GEETBET
GEETBET
ZOUTLEE
RUMVEN
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM 2
KERKOM
TIELT
RANSBER
GRAZEN 1
ZOUTLEE
VI SSENA
GEETBET
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
OPLI NTE
WERSBEE
KUMTI CH
BUNSBEE
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
ST JOR
RUMVEN
KUMIT CH 3
KERSBEE
BOUTERS 5
KERSBEE
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
RUMMEN 4
BOUTERS 8
GEETBET
GEETBET
GEETBET
HERK-DE 3
RUMVEN
HERK-DE 3
BOUTERS
GEETBET
RANSBER 6
OPLINTE 8
Bl NKOM
GRAZEN
KERSBEE
RANSBER 2
BUDI NGE 5
RUMMEN 7
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2
216846
208469

21865

NONOCIWNEAWNWOOWNNOIWNN

213207

w

207609

NOINNWO

202467
214739

206404

~NoOoNP~W

205476
3

2

5
201913
6

8

9

10

2

2

11

12

13
220118
2

2

4

14

3

2

10

8

7
210921
210467

213208119
209742719
213518419
212350619
203672619
204964919
204964619
209720519
200378219
213608019
505427619
207252619
213610619
202969719
211642619
200376319
202957819
511811819
211641119
202960519
209743519
202976219
202985519
508534519
203677519
209364119
213610519
200536819
209709019
204883019
203599919
203503619
200414419
208451219
207176119
203672419
204979819
209723919
200655019
207292219
213516319
203599419
206167919
505425819
207183719
207235119
200138519
206341119
202968119
202984319
202972419
203784719
204844219
202975719
202961719
202968619
204263019
203564819
419192619
200376819
202953719
204883519
204979619
200211819
213336519
206342919
208829119
204957419
203672519

126
127
128



